
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-22 - JEFF WHITMER -
11:05:04.559 1 1:39.853 85.446 33 76 19

11:06:43.698 2 1:39.139 86.061 21 75 19

11:08:20.815 3 1:37.117 87.853 13 76 19

11:09:59.206 4 1:38.391 86.715 39 68 19

11:11:38.559 5 1:39.353 85.876 17 71 19

11:13:18.454 6 1:39.895 85.410 14 76 19

L3-23 - KALOGEROPOULOS KALOGEROPOULOS -
11:04:50.834 1 1:40.466 84.924 55 109 19

11:06:28.833 2 1:37.999 87.062 52 106 19

11:08:07.188 3 1:38.355 86.747 52 106 19

11:09:47.979 4 1:40.791 84.650 54 108 19

11:11:26.812 5 1:38.833 86.327 51 109 19

L3-36 - BRYAN KOVARICK -
11:05:35.957 1 1:40.867 84.587 78 101 19

11:07:15.761 2 1:39.804 85.488 74 101 19

11:08:58.437 3 1:42.676 83.096 80 104 19

11:10:40.613 4 1:42.176 83.503 77 102 19

11:12:19.777 5 1:39.164 86.039 79 103 19

11:13:59.480 6 1:39.703 85.574 77 100 19

11:15:38.275 7 1:38.795 86.361 78 103 19

L3-13 - MIKE DELOACH -
11:05:13.171 1 1:43.104 82.751 78 115 19

11:06:52.259 2 1:39.088 86.105 87 115 19

11:08:34.098 3 1:41.839 83.779 87 117 19

11:10:14.671 4 1:40.573 84.834 89 114 19

11:11:56.550 5 1:41.879 83.746 88 112 19

11:13:38.717 6 1:42.167 83.510 90 112 19

11:15:20.532 7 1:41.815 83.799 91 113 19

11:16:59.533 8 1:39.001 86.181 92 112 19

L3-35 - GILBERT SILVA -
11:05:01.982 1 1:41.676 83.914 39 94 19

11:06:42.755 2 1:40.773 84.666 40 90 19

11:08:22.019 3 1:39.264 85.953 40 90 19

11:10:01.243 4 1:39.224 85.987 44 89 19

11:11:41.275 5 1:40.032 85.293 30 85 19

L3-02 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:07:03.805 1 1:48.243 78.823 35 79 19

11:08:45.886 2 1:42.081 83.581 24 66 19

11:10:27.060 3 1:41.174 84.330 28 78 19

11:12:06.475 4 1:39.415 85.822 13 72 19

11:13:46.427 5 1:39.952 85.361 33 75 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:04:51.584 1 1:41.500 84.059 86 117 19

11:06:31.486 2 1:39.902 85.404 84 117 19

11:08:11.233 3 1:39.747 85.536 87 118 19

11:09:52.437 4 1:41.204 84.305 85 117 19

11:11:37.664 5 1:45.227 81.082 83 115 19

L3-18 - MAIRICE ABANES -
11:08:58.168 1 1:47.875 79.092 36 84 19

11:10:38.220 2 1:40.052 85.276 40 88 19

11:12:19.142 3 1:40.922 84.541 45 88 19

L3-08 - ERNESTO PENA -
11:05:18.210 1 1:40.100 85.235 56 108 19

11:07:02.323 2 1:44.113 81.949 52 107 19

11:08:45.524 3 1:43.201 82.674 54 107 19

L3-11 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:10:53.168 1 1:42.019 83.631 34 90 19

11:13:36.130 2 2:42.962 52.356 34 93 19

11:15:18.605 3 1:42.475 83.259 30 89 19

11:16:58.860 4 1:40.255 85.103 32 92 19

L3-15 - SUZUKI 1971 -



11:05:10.606 1 1:41.930 83.705 8 63 19

11:06:52.333 2 1:41.727 83.872 6 59 19

11:08:35.303 3 1:42.970 82.859 14 58 19

11:10:15.900 4 1:40.597 84.814 11 58 19

L3-09 - WILLIAM PENA -
11:05:21.394 1 1:41.129 84.367 56 101 19

11:07:04.468 2 1:43.074 82.775 60 98 19

11:08:46.534 3 1:42.066 83.593 54 99 19

L3-12 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
11:05:08.421 1 1:43.734 82.249 47 88 19

11:06:49.997 2 1:41.576 83.996 48 94 19

11:08:32.995 3 1:42.998 82.837 46 92 19

11:10:14.304 4 1:41.309 84.218 45 91 19

11:11:56.159 5 1:41.855 83.766 44 89 19

11:13:37.990 6 1:41.831 83.786 43 90 19

L3-14 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
11:05:09.257 1 1:43.830 82.173 54 97 19

11:06:51.617 2 1:42.360 83.353 50 99 19

11:08:33.658 3 1:42.041 83.613 51 99 19

L3-17 - FREDERICK LEE -
11:07:16.024 1 1:42.297 83.404 60 103 19

L3-10 - EDWIN PENA -
11:05:24.637 1 1:42.533 83.212 69 102 19

11:07:07.477 2 1:42.840 82.964 75 102 19

11:12:25.069 3 5:17.592 26.865 73 100 19

11:14:11.322 4 1:46.253 80.299 73 102 19

L3-21 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
11:05:25.118 1 1:42.737 83.047 86 118 19

11:07:07.876 2 1:42.758 83.030 78 113 19

11:09:09.663 3 2:01.787 70.057 84 115 19

11:10:52.737 4 1:43.074 82.775 85 115 19

11:12:36.978 5 1:44.241 81.849 85 111 19

11:14:20.941 6 1:43.963 82.068 81 119 19

11:16:03.942 7 1:43.001 82.834 79 110 19

11:17:47.293 8 1:43.351 82.554 81 114 19

L3-26 - NEO MELANTHIOU -
11:05:00.893 1 1:48.446 78.675 62 99 19

11:06:46.287 2 1:45.394 80.953 62 96 19

L3-31 - ERIC PUTTER -
11:08:04.179 1 1:47.100 79.664 75 106 19

11:09:50.461 2 1:46.282 80.277 70 105 19

11:11:37.796 3 1:47.335 79.489 61 101 19

L3-28 - CURT HARNASCH -
11:05:13.022 1 1:53.248 75.339 77 103 19

11:07:07.230 2 1:54.208 74.706 84 106 19

L3-34 - SHAWN SESSIONS -
11:17:28.654 1 1:57.261 72.761 83 91 19
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